
Saturday, February 8, 2025
Novice Standard

Distance: 151 yards  SCT: 72 seconds    Novice A   20 inch  Judge: Lynn Morgan
Place  Armband Name        Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score  Handler

       20902   Nova        52.67      0       1     1       0      1       NQ     A Burris  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 1
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 0
              Percent Qualified: 0.0%

Distance: 151 yards  SCT: 81 seconds    Novice B   12 inch  Judge: Lynn Morgan
Place  Armband Name        Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score  Handler

       12110   Elsa        46.54      0       0     0       0      0       100    C Turner 1 Q
       12704   Confetti    63.70      0       1     0       0      1       NQ     K Swain  
       12702   Kate        52.13      0       0     0       0      1       NQ     C Cox  
       12705   Lola        Absent                                                 L Hall  
       12703   daisy mae   Absent                                                 b hammond  

Distance: 151 yards  SCT: 75 seconds    Novice B   16 inch  Judge: Lynn Morgan
Place  Armband Name        Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score  Handler

       16702   Molly       51.24      0       0     0       1      0       95     S Diener 1 Q
       16704   Grace       60.52      0       1     0       1      0       90     Y Thomsen 2 Q
       16902   Windsor     No Time            0     0       0      1       NQ     W Eckhoff  
       16701   Zora        52.28      0       1     0       0      2       NQ     G Vannini  
       16903   Zeta        No Time            0     0       0      1       NQ     L Hall  

Distance: 151 yards  SCT: 72 seconds    Novice B   20 inch  Judge: Lynn Morgan
Place  Armband Name        Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score  Handler

       20704   Diggle      No Time            0     0       0      1       NQ     H Mobley  
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       20703   Six         Absent                                                 B Rogers  

Distance: 151 yards  SCT: 74 seconds    Novice B   24 inch  Judge: Lynn Morgan
Place  Armband Name        Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score  Handler

       24703   LEGEND      45.92      0       0     0       0      0       100    R Reordan 1 Q

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 10
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 4
              Percent Qualified: 40.0%

Distance: 151 yards  SCT: 92 seconds    Novice Pref    4 inch  Judge: Lynn Morgan
Place  Armband Name        Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score  Handler

        4801   Gambler     No Time            0     0       0      1       NQ     K Henry  

Distance: 151 yards  SCT: 80 seconds    Novice Pref   12 inch  Judge: Lynn Morgan
Place  Armband Name        Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score  Handler

       12803   Juno        No Time            0     0       0      1       NQ     D Hoover  

Distance: 151 yards  SCT: 77 seconds    Novice Pref   16 inch  Judge: Lynn Morgan
Place  Armband Name        Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score  Handler

       16801   Deja        45.23      0       1     0       0      0       95     S Bousfie 1 Q
       16802   Lily        65.48      0       2     2       1      2       NQ     B Eberhar  

Distance: 151 yards  SCT: 79 seconds    Novice Pref   20 inch  Judge: Lynn Morgan
Place  Armband Name        Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score  Handler

       20804   Leia        No Time            0     0       0      1       NQ     D Bray  
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       20801   Lucy        AIS                                                    D Pisarsk  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 5
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 1
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 20.0%



Saturday, February 8, 2025
Open Standard

Distance: 170 yards  SCT: 77 seconds    Open  12 inch  Judge: Lynn Morgan
Place  Armband Name        Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score  Handler

       12701   Goose       82.68      10      0     1       0      0       85     L Hall 1 Q
       12506   Kalea       No Time            0     0       0      1       NQ     M McGuire  
       12505   Joey        67.31      0       3     0       0      0       NQ     K Steffen  
       12503   Pupper      No Time            0     0       0      1       NQ     K Brooksh  
       12502   Yahtzee     No Time            0     0       0      1       NQ     M Bilicki  

Distance: 170 yards  SCT: 73 seconds    Open  16 inch  Judge: Lynn Morgan
Place  Armband Name        Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score  Handler

       16505   Chief       48.98      0       2     0       0      0       NQ     S Waits  
       16504   Valkyrie    No Time            0     0       0      1       NQ     J Phoenix  
       16503   Kali        86.64      26      6     1       0      1       NQ     J Henry  
       16501   Soleil      No Time            0     0       0      1       NQ     P Knutson  

Distance: 170 yards  SCT: 69 seconds    Open  20 inch  Judge: Lynn Morgan
Place  Armband Name        Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score  Handler

       20502   Oakley      47.23      0       1     1       0      0       90     T Doby 1 Q
       20506   Lievee      No Time            0     0       0      1       NQ     A Ullrich  
       20505   Willie      40.18      0       0     0       0      1       NQ     H Blase  
       20504   Bandit      81.89      24      4     1       0      1       NQ     K Cockerh  
       20503   Vibrant     FEO                                                    A Braid  

Distance: 170 yards  SCT: 72 seconds    Open  24 inch  Judge: Lynn Morgan
Place  Armband Name        Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score  Handler

       24501   Mystic      66.05      0       2     0       0      0       NQ     S Shipp  
       24502   Ryker       Absent                                                 C Farley  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 15
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
              Percent Qualified: 13.3%
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Distance: 170 yards  SCT: 86 seconds    Open Pref    4 inch  Judge: Lynn Morgan
Place  Armband Name        Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score  Handler

        4601   Journey     Absent                                                 K Henry  

Distance: 170 yards  SCT: 74 seconds    Open Pref   16 inch  Judge: Lynn Morgan
Place  Armband Name        Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score  Handler

       16803   Grady       55.09      0       1     0       0      0       95     T Strueby 1 Q
       16805   Suener      71.93      0       1     0       0      0       95     S Wallace 2 Q
       16601   Piper       43.46      0       1     1       0      0       90     S Rumburg 3 Q
       16806   Haldir      No Time            0     0       0      1       NQ     S Bousfie  

Distance: 170 yards  SCT: 77 seconds    Open Pref   20 inch  Judge: Lynn Morgan
Place  Armband Name        Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score  Handler

       20601   Oliver      49.72      0       1     1       0      0       90     M Mooter 1 Q

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 5
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 4
              Percent Qualified: 80.0%



Saturday, February 8, 2025
Master/Excellent Standard

Distance: 178 yards  SCT: 71 seconds    Excellent    8 inch  Judge: Lynn Morgan
Place  Armband Name        Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score  Handler

        8303   Reno        54.52      0       2     1       0      1       NQ     S Taylor  
        8301   Trixie      56.12      0       2     0       0      0       NQ     K Brooksh  

Distance: 178 yards  SCT: 66 seconds    Excellent   12 inch  Judge: Lynn Morgan
Place  Armband Name        Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score  Handler

       12501   Clover      42.31      0       1     0       0      0       NQ     J O'Brien  
       12301   Jessie      No Time            0     0       0      1       NQ     E Stockto  

Distance: 182 yards  SCT: 64 seconds    Excellent   16 inch  Judge: Lynn Morgan
Place  Armband Name        Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score  Handler

       16303   Reve        42.74      0       2     1       0      1       NQ     H Swinden  
       16302   Truman      42.24      0       0     1       0      0       NQ     W Ewing  
       16301   Oakley      37.22      0       2     1       0      0       NQ     R Barring  

Distance: 186 yards  SCT: 60 seconds    Excellent   20 inch  Judge: Lynn Morgan
Place  Armband Name        Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score  Handler

       20301   Emily       59.92      0       0     0       0      0       100    M Mercer 1 Q
       20508   PV          No Time            0     0       0      1       NQ     H Larson  
       20304   Kimber      54.96      0       2     1       0      1       NQ     D Ward  
       20303   Gibbons     No Time            0     0       0      1       NQ     P Riney  
       20307   Pie         Absent                                                 T Schmidt  

Distance: 186 yards  SCT: 64 seconds    Excellent   24 inch  Judge: Lynn Morgan
Place  Armband Name        Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score  Handler

       24301   Encore      39.33      0       0     0       0      0       100    M Swindel 1 Q
       24302   Murphee     48.03      0       0     0       0      0       100    T Poarch 2 Q
       24701   Tango Time  77.89      39      1     0       0      0       NQ     J Berry  
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 14
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 3
              Percent Qualified: 21.4%

Distance: 178 yards  SCT: 71 seconds    Master   8 inch  Judge: Lynn Morgan
Place  Armband Name        Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score  Handler

        8109   Dolly       42.04      0       0     0       0      0       100    J Bianchi 1 Q
        8108   Sugar Pie   54.92      0       0     0       0      0       100    M PERRY 2 Q
        8107   EddieRebel  No Time            0     0       0      1       NQ     s humpert  
        8106   Gabbi       32.25      0       0     0       0      4       NQ     M Bianchi  
        8105   Amber       No Time            0     0       0      1       NQ     J Stockto  
        8103   Reba        51.73      0       1     1       0      0       NQ     R Dillard  
        8102   Wolfie      No Time            0     0       0      1       NQ     L du Mars  

Distance: 178 yards  SCT: 66 seconds    Master  12 inch  Judge: Lynn Morgan
Place  Armband Name        Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score  Handler

       12102   Mermaid     29.81      0       0     0       0      0       100    C King 1 Q
       12111   Filly       31.13      0       0     0       0      0       100    J Thomas 2 Q
       12109   Bing        33.86      0       0     0       0      0       100    J Bodifor 3 Q
       12105   Zap         34.55      0       0     0       0      0       100    M Snell 4 Q
       12106   EPOCH       41.60      0       0     0       0      0       100    R Reordan   Q
       12104   Dazzle      45.98      0       0     0       0      0       100    S Nelson   Q
       12107   Star        47.39      0       0     0       0      0       100    C Brassar   Q
       12116   Breeze      44.08      0       2     1       0      1       NQ     S Nelson  
       12113   Halo        No Time            0     0       0      1       NQ     S Brown  
       12112   Stilly      No Time            0     0       0      1       NQ     K Kirk  
       12108   Fancy       50.46      0       1     1       0      0       NQ     H Morris  
       12504   Emily       55.46      0       3     1       0      2       NQ     C Klempel  
       12101   Beau        50.04      0       1     0       0      0       NQ     S Brown  

Distance: 182 yards  SCT: 64 seconds    Master  16 inch  Judge: Lynn Morgan
Place  Armband Name        Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score  Handler

       16106   Ty          41.40      0       0     0       0      0       100    S Nelson 1 Q
       16108   Irwin       42.39      0       0     0       0      0       100    H Larson 2 Q
       16107   Ember       43.30      0       0     0       0      0       100    J Henry 3 Q
       16104   Gantu       No Time            0     0       0      1       NQ     A Weeks  
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       16102   Moose       32.11      0       0     0       0      1       NQ     S Lehman  
       16105   Maggie      Absent                                                 K Obrien  
       16103   Von         Absent                                                 J Jacobso  

Distance: 186 yards  SCT: 60 seconds    Master  20 inch  Judge: Lynn Morgan
Place  Armband Name        Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score  Handler

       20102   Wyatt       32.62      0       0     0       0      0       100    J Faulkne 1 Q
       20107   Loki        33.03      0       0     0       0      0       100    E Minar 2 Q
       20105   P-Piper     33.25      0       0     0       0      0       100    P Drom 3 Q
       20117   Zephyr      34.20      0       0     0       0      0       100    A Braid 4 Q
       20114   Rudy        38.55      0       0     0       0      0       100    L Moyer   Q
       20101   Vesta       38.90      0       0     0       0      0       100    K Emge   Q
       20112   Yeti        39.60      0       0     0       0      0       100    H Smith   Q
       20115   Trixie      43.82      0       0     0       0      0       100    D Clark   Q
       20113   Aslan       46.97      0       0     0       0      0       100    S Calder   Q
       20501   Yeager      46.49      0       1     0       0      0       NQ     K Emge  
       20306   Loki        37.19      0       0     1       0      1       NQ     H Korzhuk  
       20116   Tag         45.24      0       1     0       0      0       NQ     B Rogers  
       20111   Reggie      No Time            0     0       0      1       NQ     T Richey  
       20110   Spirit      37.05      0       0     0       0      1       NQ     S Waits  
       20109   Hurricane   36.43      0       0     1       0      0       NQ     S Degan  
       20108   Arte        47.18      0       2     0       0      0       NQ     G Beckman  
       20106   Veri        No Time            0     0       0      1       NQ     J Phoenix  
       20104   Lucy        76.42      48      3     2       0      2       NQ     J Parsons  
       20103   Talisman    34.75      0       0     0       0      1       NQ     S Calder  
       16218   Gryffindor  Absent                                                 T Dulock  

Distance: 186 yards  SCT: 64 seconds    Master  24 inch  Judge: Lynn Morgan
Place  Armband Name        Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score  Handler

       24115   Gucci       31.36      0       0     0       0      0       100    S Lachape 1 Q
       24101   Stryker     34.07      0       0     0       0      0       100    J Fisher 2 Q
       24102   Chase N     39.39      0       0     0       0      0       100    L Musgrav 3 Q
       24105   Spirit      41.44      0       0     0       0      0       100    M Gwinner 4 Q
       24113   Creed       42.89      0       0     0       0      0       100    S Gill   Q
       24104   Happy       47.70      0       0     0       0      0       100    K Ingram   Q
       24107   Sindy       49.57      0       0     0       0      0       100    M Malone   Q
       24111   Pink        54.80      0       0     0       0      0       100    H Wilkins   Q
       24116   Nikora      No Time            0     0       0      1       NQ     K Ingram  
       24117   Q           50.08      0       1     1       0      0       NQ     R Penn  
       24112   Zeema       44.58      0       1     0       0      1       NQ     J Fisher  
       24110   Zwing       44.55      0       1     1       0      1       NQ     J McClesk  
       24108   Sage        49.41      0       2     3       0      1       NQ     C Mireles  
       24106   Skye        40.33      0       1     0       0      0       NQ     J Balke  
       24103   Jazzmyne    47.51      0       1     0       0      0       NQ     F Sagert  
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 59
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 29
              Percent Qualified: 49.2%

Distance: 182 yards  SCT: 69 seconds    Excellent Pref   12 inch  Judge: Lynn Morgan
Place  Armband Name        Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score  Handler

       12802   Harley      45.35      0       0     0       0      1       NQ     C Klempel  
       12402   Daisy       70.28      3       4     1       0      1       NQ     K Swain  
       12602   Bee Bop     Absent                                                 D Allison  

Distance: 186 yards  SCT: 65 seconds    Excellent Pref   16 inch  Judge: Lynn Morgan
Place  Armband Name        Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score  Handler

       16402   Seeley      35.48      0       0     0       0      0       100    A Ullrich 1 Q

Distance: 186 yards  SCT: 69 seconds    Excellent Pref   20 inch  Judge: Lynn Morgan
Place  Armband Name        Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score  Handler

       20603   Allie       63.37      0       0     0       0      0       100    D Bray 1 Q
       20402   Ginny       53.16      0       2     1       0      0       NQ     F Powrie  
       20401   Buddy       49.80      0       1     0       0      0       NQ     T Ullrich  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 6
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
              Percent Qualified: 33.3%

Distance: 178 yards  SCT: 76 seconds    Master Pref    4 inch  Judge: Lynn Morgan
Place  Armband Name        Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score  Handler

        4204   Presley     45.13      0       0     0       0      0       100    D Calvert 1 Q
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        4201   Lilo        55.74      0       0     0       0      0       100    A Weeks 2 Q
        4206   Skye        71.56      0       0     0       0      0       100    J Bianchi 3 Q
        4208   Stripes     No Time            0     0       0      1       NQ     B Nibling  
        4205   Pippa!      43.60      0       1     1       0      1       NQ     G Schwart  
        4202   Vinny       57.79      0       1     2       0      1       NQ     B Stukey  

Distance: 178 yards  SCT: 71 seconds    Master Pref    8 inch  Judge: Lynn Morgan
Place  Armband Name        Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score  Handler

        8203   Tuni        39.50      0       0     0       0      0       100    N Walker 1 Q
        8204   Brodie      45.76      0       0     0       0      0       100    J Bodifor 2 Q
        8207   Xeno        60.03      0       2     1       0      1       NQ     H Morris  
        8206   Maggie      49.72      0       0     1       0      1       NQ     K Kirk  
        8202   Murphie     52.17      0       1     1       0      2       NQ     K Burdick  
        8201   Hannah      No Time            0     0       0      1       NQ     M Bilicki  

Distance: 182 yards  SCT: 69 seconds    Master Pref   12 inch  Judge: Lynn Morgan
Place  Armband Name        Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score  Handler

       12203   Meg         40.91      0       0     0       0      0       100    V Spinks 1 Q
       12201   Emma        46.19      0       0     0       0      0       100    P Drummon 2 Q
       12206   Winston     No Time            0     0       0      1       NQ     S Brown  
       12801   Gundy       45.21      0       1     0       0      0       NQ     C Brassar  
       12401   Finnegan    42.60      0       1     1       0      1       NQ     B Plumbtr  
       12204   Ian         57.93      0       2     0       0      2       NQ     s humpert  
       12205   Wishbone    Absent                                                 V Parkman  

Distance: 186 yards  SCT: 65 seconds    Master Pref   16 inch  Judge: Lynn Morgan
Place  Armband Name        Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score  Handler

       16203   Brio        30.97      0       0     0       0      0       100    J Faulkne 1 Q
       16216   Quinn       35.45      0       0     0       0      0       100    S Shipp 2 Q
       16217   Captain     36.49      0       0     0       0      0       100    L Musgrav 3 Q
       16220   Xen         36.57      0       0     0       0      0       100    M Root 4 Q
       16206   Lina        39.11      0       0     0       0      0       100    Y Hu   Q
       16214   Mandy       39.89      0       0     0       0      0       100    J Parsons   Q
       16205   Tequila     40.08      0       0     0       0      0       100    D Todd   Q
       16209   Hattie Mae  40.10      0       0     0       0      0       100    C Slaboda   Q
       16202   Reese       42.67      0       0     0       0      0       100    P Drummon   Q
       16211   Piper       42.82      0       0     0       0      0       100    J O'Brien   Q
       16221   Lucy        45.59      0       0     0       0      0       100    J Jury   Q
       16210   Sasha       45.86      0       0     0       0      0       100    C Mathes   Q
       16215   Marley      49.14      0       0     0       0      0       100    A Huckaba   Q
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       16401   Turbo       81.27      48      1     1       0      1       NQ     A Huckaba  
       16224   Sparky      38.29      0       0     0       0      1       NQ     H Korzhuk  
       16222   Hot Toddy   67.07      6       1     0       0      0       NQ     D Todd  
       16219   Ruger       46.47      0       2     1       0      1       NQ     S Floyd  
       16207   Hami        No Time            0     0       0      1       NQ     S Floyd  
       16201   Quinn       No Time            0     0       0      1       NQ     A Huckaba  
       16212   Fly Girl    Absent                                                 J Berry  

Distance: 186 yards  SCT: 69 seconds    Master Pref   20 inch  Judge: Lynn Morgan
Place  Armband Name        Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score  Handler

       20210   River Song  30.34      0       0     0       0      0       100    M Swindel 1 Q
       20207   Gator-Prefe 39.06      0       0     0       0      0       100    T Poarch 2 Q
       20206   Cali        39.21      0       0     0       0      0       100    L Minor 3 Q
       20201   Gambit      39.82      0       0     0       0      0       100    M Swindel 4 Q
       20204   Rainy       40.13      0       0     0       0      0       100    D Clark   Q
       20211   Shadow      45.26      0       0     0       0      0       100    S Lachape   Q
       20203   Goose       48.26      0       0     0       0      0       100    S Farmer   Q
       20205   Pyro        50.04      0       0     0       0      0       100    B Matting   Q
       20202   Angel       51.47      0       0     0       0      0       100    S Lachape   Q

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 46
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 29
              Percent Qualified: 63.0%



Saturday, February 8, 2025
Premier Standard

MCT: 69 seconds    Premier Standard    8 inch  Judge: Lynn Morgan
Place  Armband Name        Time             RFlts  WCFlts  E/F      Score  Top25  Handler

        8105   Amber       44.17              0      0      0       100    Yes    J Stockto 1 Q
        8109   Dolly       51.11              0      0      0       100           J Bianchi 2 Q
        8106   Gabbi       52.50              1      0      1       NQ            M Bianchi  
        8107   EddieRebel  Absent                                                 s humpert  

MCT: 65 seconds    Premier Standard   12 inch  Judge: Lynn Morgan
Place  Armband Name        Time             RFlts  WCFlts  E/F      Score  Top25  Handler

       12111   Filly       35.67              0      0      0       100    Yes    J Thomas 1 Q
       12102   Mermaid     38.14              0      0      0       100    Yes    C King 2 Q
       12109   Bing        41.24              0      0      0       100           J Bodifor 3 Q
       12106   EPOCH       55.85              0      0      0       100           R Reordan 4 Q
       12505   Joey        FEO                                                    K Steffen  
       12504   Emily       61.18              0      2      1       NQ            C Klempel  
       12113   Halo        No Time            0      0      1       NQ            S Brown  
       12110   Elsa        74.00              2      2      0       NQ            C Turner  
       12108   Fancy       49.52              0      1      0       NQ            H Morris  
       12105   Zap         FEO                                                    M Snell  

MCT: 60 seconds    Premier Standard   16 inch  Judge: Lynn Morgan
Place  Armband Name        Time             RFlts  WCFlts  E/F      Score  Top25  Handler

       16702   Molly       FEO                                                    S Diener  
       16108   Irwin       57.25              0      1      0       NQ            H Larson  
       16504   Valkyrie    No Time            0      0      1       NQ            J Phoenix  
       16301   Oakley      FEO                                                    R Barring  
       16104   Gantu       44.04              0      0      1       NQ            A Weeks  

MCT: 55 seconds    Premier Standard   20 inch  Judge: Lynn Morgan
Place  Armband Name        Time             RFlts  WCFlts  E/F      Score  Top25  Handler

       20106   Veri        33.66              0      0      0       100    Yes    J Phoenix 1 Q
       20110   Spirit      41.68              0      0      0       100    Yes    S Waits 2 Q
       20508   PV          37.04              0      0      1       NQ            H Larson  
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       20501   Yeager      53.93              0      1      0       NQ            K Emge  
       20113   Aslan       No Time            0      0      1       NQ            S Calder  
       20111   Reggie      FEO                                                    T Richey  
       20107   Loki        No Time            0      0      1       NQ            E Minar  
       20105   P-Piper     FEO                                                    P Drom  
       20104   Lucy        65.03              0      0      1       NQ            J Parsons  
       20102   Wyatt       42.34              0      0      1       NQ            J Faulkne  
       20101   Vesta       FEO                                                    K Emge  
       20103   Talisman    42.71              1      0      3       NQ            S Calder  

MCT: 60 seconds    Premier Standard   24 inch  Judge: Lynn Morgan
Place  Armband Name        Time             RFlts  WCFlts  E/F      Score  Top25  Handler

       24101   Stryker     39.74              0      0      0       100    Yes    J Fisher 1 Q
       24115   Gucci       40.62              0      0      0       100    Yes    S Lachape 2 Q
       24112   Zeema       52.87              0      0      1       NQ            J Fisher  
       24117   Q           48.58              0      1      0       NQ            R Penn  
       24116   Nikora      No Time            0      0      1       NQ            K Ingram  
       24113   Creed       57.34              0      2      2       NQ            S Gill  
       24110   Zwing       53.92              0      0      1       NQ            J McClesk  
       24109   Aero        53.57              0      0      1       NQ            K Stockto  
       24108   Sage        51.57              0      2      0       NQ            C Mireles  
       24105   Spirit      No Time            0      0      1       NQ            M Gwinner  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 40
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 10
              Percent Qualified: 25.0%

MCT: 65 seconds    Premier Standard Pref   12 inch  Judge: Lynn Morgan
Place  Armband Name        Time             RFlts  WCFlts  E/F      Score  Top25  Handler

       12401   Finnegan    55.97              1      1      1       NQ            B Plumbtr  
       12205   Wishbone    Absent                                                 V Parkman  
       12204   Ian         Absent                                                 s humpert  

MCT: 60 seconds    Premier Standard Pref   16 inch  Judge: Lynn Morgan
Place  Armband Name        Time             RFlts  WCFlts  E/F      Score  Top25  Handler

       16601   Piper       50.32              1      1      1       NQ            S Rumburg  



-3-

       16220   Xen         No Time            0      0      1       NQ            M Root  
       16204   Galveston   50.30              1      0      1       NQ            S Calder  
       16210   Sasha       58.14              0      2      1       NQ            C Mathes  
       16209   Hattie Mae  44.42              0      0      1       NQ            C Slaboda  
       16207   Hami        59.87              0      1      1       NQ            S Floyd  
       16206   Lina        60.03              0      1      0       NQ            Y Hu  
       16203   Brio        No Time            0      0      1       NQ            J Faulkne  
       16211   Piper       Absent                                                 J O'Brien  

MCT: 65 seconds    Premier Standard Pref   20 inch  Judge: Lynn Morgan
Place  Armband Name        Time             RFlts  WCFlts  E/F      Score  Top25  Handler

       20204   Rainy       47.14              0      0      1       NQ            D Clark  
       20201   Gambit      51.30              0      2      1       NQ            M Swindel  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 11
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 0
              Percent Qualified: 0.0%


